THE ROSE ORCHID WORLD SCHOOL

Shiva Colony, Taruwala, Paonta Sahib- 173025 (H.P.)

theroseorchidworldschool@gmall.com
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CBSE Aff. No. 630336
School Code: 42038
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TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

....................

Name of Pupil
Father's / Guardian's Name

. Mother's Name
. Nationality
. Whether the candidate belongs o 8C, ST,

OBC or any other

. Date of admission in the school with class/sec

7. Date of birth (in Christian Era) according to the

Admission Register (in Figures)
(In words )

. Class in which the pupil last studied

9. School / Board Examination last taken with result

15.
16.
17.

19.
20,
21,
22.
23.

. Whether failed , if 5o, once / twice in the same

class

. Subjects studied

. Whether qualified for promotion to the higher

class if so,10 which class

. Month upto which the {pupil has paid) school

dues paid

. Any fee concession availed, if so, the nature of

such
Total No, of working days

Total No. of working days present

Whether NCC Cadet / Boy Scout / Girl Guide
(details may be given)

. Games played or extra-curricular activitics in

which the pupil usually took part (Mention
achievement level there in)
General conduct

Date of application for certificate
Date of issue of certificate
Reasons for leaving the school

Any other remarks
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(in figures) {in words )

MARCH

...........................................................................

............................................................................
............................................................................

A L e T SR P
D e nes hAbasinanasaass sineseseansazayananas
et saahssnshnasq cv asadaseasnnasnesansssanaraion
JRANSFER OF PARENTS | e
NA

Py P T P T T R R L L R L A A b L]

| hereby declare that the above information including Name of Candidate, Father's name, Mother's Name and Date
Of Birth furnished above is correct 05 per school records.

Class Teacher

(WIith Full Name And Desiznation)
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Checleed By PRINCIPAI Principal
THE ROSE ORC

PAONTA SAHIB (H.P)
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